

APPLICATION FOR LIMITED RECREATIONAL BENEFIT MEMBER

Date:	 	 	

GCU Client #____

SOCC #

APPLICATION FOR GCU LIMITED RECREATIONAL BENEFIT MEMBER

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name (Print):	SSN (Last 4 Digits):
Local Address (Street):	
City:	State: Zip Code:
Cell Phone: ()	Primary Email:
	Member authorizes this email to be used for communications(Initial)
Date of Birth:	

GCU Limited Recreational Benefit members do not have charge privileges. All purchases must be made with cash or credit card at time of service.

DEPENDENT INFORMATION

Please list your children who are under the age of twenty-one: (Must be a GCU Benefit Member)									
	Name	Date of Birth (MM/DD/YYYY)	Gender	GCU Client #					
1									
I									
2									
3.									
4.									
··			-						

PAYMENT OF DUES

Upon acceptance as an Limited Recreational Benefits Member of the GCU, I agree to pay annual dues to the GCU in the amount of \$10.⁰⁰. Payment of this amount allows me to enter into a Recreational Facilities Usage Agreement with Seven Oaks Country Club, Inc., which allows me and dependent members under the age of 21 to use the recreational facilities on a limited basis. The above dues will be waived for all children under the age of 21, as a fraternal benefit.

LEASE PREMISES RECREATION FACILITIES

GCU has entered into a long-term Exclusive Lease Agreement with Seven Oaks Country Club, Inc., located along Lisbon Road, Beaver County, Pennsylvania. The purpose of this Lease is to allow dues paying GCU Limited Recreational Benefit Members the opportunity to use some, if not all of the recreational facilities that Seven Oaks Country Club, Inc. owns. At the present time the following recreational facilities are available for use: 18 Hole Golf Course and Club House, Fitness Center, Swim and Rachet Club Complex, Banquet and Dining Rooms, and all lounge and patio areas.

USAGE AGREEMENT & ASSOCIATED FEES

As a Limited Recreational Benefit Member, you have the opportunity to use the recreational facilities through a usage Agreement with the owner of the facilities, Seven Oaks Country Club, Inc. The Usage Agreement will set forth the Terms and Conditions of Use, together with corresponding fees.

A copy of the Agreement, and an explanation of its Terms and Conditions may be had by contacting the Membership Director, Seven Oaks Country Club, Inc. at 724-495-3400.

VERIFICATION OF APPLICATION

Upon signing this Application for Limited Recreational Benefits, I hereby authorize the disclosure and release of information to the GCU for investigating my qualifications for GCU Limited Recreational Benefits.

HOLD HARMLESS

I hereby acknowledge that the use of the Seven Oaks Country Club, Inc. Recreational Facilities and any privilege or service incident is undertaken with knowledge of the risk of possible injury. I hereby accept any and all risk of injury to myself, my guests and my family sustained while using the Seven Oaks Country Club, Inc. Recreational Facilities or involved in any event or activity incident to Limited Recreational Benefits in the GCU. In accepting the risk of injury, I understand that I shall indemnify and hold GCU and Seven Oaks Country Club, Inc. and their directors, officers, partners, shareholders, employees and affiliates harmless from any and all loss, cost, claims, injury, damage or liability sustained or incurred by me, my guests and my family resulting from or arising out of any conduct or event connected with Limited Recreational Member Benefit in the GCU and use of any of the Seven Oaks Country Club, Inc. Recreational Facilities.

This Application for GCU Limited Recreational Benefits shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of Pennsylvania without regard to principles of conflicts of laws.

This Application for Limited Recreational Membership Benefits shall not be binding upon the GCU until the acceptance below is signed.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

Applicant Signature:_____ Date: _____

This Application for Limited Recreational Membership Benefits shall not be binding upon the GCU until the acceptance below is signed.

APPROVED AND ACCEPTED BY GCU

By:

Date: